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CLAREMORE, OKLAHOMA

J.M. DAVIS MEMORIAL COMMISSION
Notice of Meetings for 2012
Notice is hereby given by the J.M. Davis Memorial Commission that regularly scheduled

meetings for the year 2012 will be held at the J.M. Davis Arms & Historical Museum in
Claremore, Oklahoma, as follows:

Meeting Type Date Time

Regular Meeting Tuesday, January 10, 2012 .1 :00 p.m,
Regular Tuesday, February 14, 2012 1:00 p.m.
Regular Tuesday, March 13, 2012 1:00 p.m.
Reguiar - Tuesday, April 10, 2012 1:00 p.m.
Regular Tuesday, May 8, 2012 1:00 p.m,
Regular Tuesday, June 12, 2012 . 1:00 p.m.
Regular Tuesday, July 10, 2012 1:00 p.m.
Regular Tuesday, August 14, 2012 1:00 p.m.
Regular Tuesday, September 11, 2012 | 1:00 p.m.
Regular Tuesday, October 9, 2012 1:00 p.m.
Reguiar RECEIVED Tuesday, November 13, 2012 1:00 p.m.
Regular OCT 28 2011  Tuesday, December 11, 2012 1:00 p.m.
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